
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
Department of Engineering 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE  
No. DB/TENDER/2018/12 

Sealed competitive tenders in the prescribed form and superscribed by the name of 
work are invited from Registered Contractors (CPWD/KPWD) for the following civil works 
so as to reach the office of the undersigned on or before 3 PM on 05.07.2018 by .• 
registered/speed post only. The tenders will be opened at 3.30 PM on the same day. 
If the date of opening of tender happens to be a holiday, the date of opening will be 
on the next workinq day at the same time mentioned above. . 

SI. Name of Work 
P.A.C. E.M.D. Cost of 

Tender 
form• 	(Rs.) 

Time of 
Completion 

Construction 	of Shed 	in 	University • 500+ 
1 Stadium for keeping pitch roller and 

grass cutter 
2,09,734/- 5,250/- 12% 

GST 
1 Month 	. 

Urgent 	replacement 	of 	damaged 500+ - 
sewer line of Men's Hostel New block 1,52,762/- 3,850/- . 12% 2 Months 
& Old block (Retender) . 	' GST 

3 

Shifting of Security Gate at Museum 
road and providing a new Gate at 
backside 	of 	Humanities 	Block 

1,33,940/- 3,350/-. 
. 	500+ 

12% 
. -GST 

1 Month 

(Retender) , 
Providing 	curtains 	to 	the 	B.Tech 500+ 

4 Branch 	at 	Pareeksha 	Bhavan 61,235/- 1,550/- ,12% 1 ,Month 

(Retender) GST 

Removal 	of 	existing 	ceiling 	and 300+ 
5 plastering of gaps between the wall 47,422/- 1,200/- 12% 3 Weeks 

and the roof HRDC Building . . GST . 
_ 

Providing shade to the wall at north 300+ 

6 side of EMMRC Annex 25,001/- 650/j 12% 3 Weeks 
GST 

The E.M.D. should be deposited in an approved bank- in favour of the Executive 
Engineer (Civil), Calicut University and the receipt obtained for :the same should be 
attached with the tender. Cash/Cheque will not be accepted -towards the E.M.D. The 
Executive Engineer (Civil), Calicut University reserves the right not to accept the lowest or 
any tender without assigning any reason thereof. The tender Schedule can be had from 
the office of the undersigned on all working days from 27.06.2018 to 3PM on 04.07.2018. 

Office.of the Executive Engineer (Civil), 
P.O. Calicut University 
Dated: 27.06.2018. 	 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL) 


	00000001

